THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISJULY 11, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 11, 2016.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

16-10574

16-10544

16-10513

16-10515

16-10514

16-10423

16-10542

16-10432

16-10529

Douglas Lee Parsons
Mary Caitlin Bowen Parsons

Constance Odessa Gabriel

Anna Couch Greene

Patrick Allen Henry Jr.

Maye Overby Reinert

Michael Lee Reynolds

(Cont. From 05/31/16 )

Gail Renee Shelby

Daniel Curtis Dellinger
Elizabeth Lynn Dellinger
(Cont. From 05/31/16 )

Brian Christopher Davis

William E. Mathers

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10534 Kelly Marie Dawson Tommy S. Blalock
16-10524 Tonya Louise Hackett Phillip E. Bolton
16-10565 James Francis Reilly Jr. Phillip E. Bolton

Beth Anne Reilly

16-10560 Katherine Frances Cockram Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10548 Stacy Leigh De Witte Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10567 Randy Lee Smith Lynn Ellen Coleman

Melinda Ann Smith

16-10433 Nicholas Anton Allen Stan H. Dick
Teneka Deanna Allen
(Cont. From 05/31/16 )

16-10521 Judi Love Cohen Damon Terry Duncan

16-10520 Jacson Alberto Gonzalez Wendy H. James
Gina Valentina Gonzalez

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10518 Barry Michael Benson Bradley Peter Jarvis

16-10517 Suleman Ahmed Rana Bradley Peter Jarvis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

15-10998

14-11096

16-10493

15-11393

16-10533

16-10485

16-10525

13-10527

16-10506

Lloyd Cassidy

Roy Allan Scearce

Garry Lee Woods

Mark Wanis Gergis

(Cont. From 06/13/16 )

Linda Mae Henley

Timothy Dwayne Carter

(Cont. From 06/13/16 )

Martha W. Foust

Carl Boone Coley Jr.

Tammy Walker Prater
(Cont. From 06/13/16 )

William E. Mathers

William E. Mathers

John Michael Morris

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Gerald S. Schafer

J. Marshall Shelton

J. Marshall Shelton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISJULY 11, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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16-10498

16-10549

16-10572

16-10477

15-11396

15-11393

16-10547

16-10577

16-10563

16-10566

Cheryl Pursley Thompson
(Cont. From 06/13/16 )

McMullan Builders, Inc.

Bobby Leon Saunders

David Douglas William Drexler
(Cont. From 06/13/16 )

Scottie Lamont Thompson

Edna Arlena Thompson

(Cont. From 01/25/16, 02/08/186,
02/22/16, 03/21/16, 04/18/16,
05/16/16, 06/13/16 )

Mark Wanis Gergis
(Cont. From 06/13/16 )

Betty Gatewood Walker

Henry Neal Webster
Priscilla Lewis Webster

Douglas John Wooten

Patricia Lane Mercer

PRO SE

Bryant T. Aldridge

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Lynn Ellen Coleman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10538 Robert Louis Ulmer 1V Jeffrey P. Farran

16-10362 Toni Yvonne Marshall Stephen D. Ling
(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
16-10473 John L Currie William E. Mathers

(Cont. From 06/13/16 )
16-10346 James Clarence Farlow I William E. Mathers

(Cont. From 05/16/16, 06/13/16 )
16-10290 Laren Dale Medlar William E. Mathers

Martha Twiddy Medlar

(Cont. From 05/02/16 )
16-10253 Noriko Taniguchi Amaya John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 04/18/16 )
16-10316 Ipodella Bates John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 05/02/16 )
16-10314 Angela Medley Baxter John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 05/02/16 )
16-10507 Tina Denise Cheatwood John T. Orcutt FF
16-10528 Richard Lee Levy John T. Orcutt FF

16-10278 Domonique Ashley Ross John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 05/02/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10516 Sandy Marie Webb John T. Orcutt FF
16-10390 Joleen Kaye Winters John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 05/31/16 )

16-10531 Sherry Smith Collins Brandi Leigh Richardson

16-10530 Kimberly Evon Foster Brandi Leigh Richardson

16-10503 Jayme Nicole Glenn Williams Wendell Wes Schollander

16-10502 Roosevelt Benfield Corrica J. Marshall Shelton

16-10537 Dawn Denise Holt J. Marshall Shelton

16-10486 Lorie Agnew Tickle J. Marshall Shelton

16-10523 Jake Lee Elberson Julie H. Stubblefield

Carrie Michele Elberson
16-10505 Randal Reid Varner PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10376

16-10361

16-10354

16-10519

16-10386

16-10526

16-10504

16-10492

16-10522

16-10483

Brian Guy Wade
(Cont. From 05/31/16, 06/13/16 )

Christopher Lee Armsrong
Amanda Blair Armstrong

(Cont. From 05/16/16, 05/31/16,
06/13/16 )

Brian Ray Campbell
(Cont. From 05/16/16, 05/31/16,
06/13/16 )

George Kenneth Caesar Jr.

Joanna D Henry

(Cont. From 05/31/16 )

Kristie Dawn Briggs

Scott Wilson Coakley
Stephanie Kristine Coakley

Antoinette Lea Foust

Dolleen Felicia Garrison

Kelley Elizabeth Murrell

PRO SE

Brett Smith Y auger

Brett Smith Y auger

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISJULY 11, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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16-10535

16-10100

16-10512

16-10496

16-10418

16-10536

16-10500

16-10253

16-10487

16-10532

Allyson Akisha Alston

William Lindsay Gibhardt
Kerry Kohlbeck Gibhardt
(Cont. From 03/21/16 )

Ernie Craig Hayes

Travis Lee Lindsay

David Lynn Matthews

(Cont. From 05/31/16, 06/13/16 )

Rachel Lee Morton

Tracey Brown Simpson

Noriko Taniguchi Amaya

(Cont. From 04/18/16)

Flossie Lee Stockton Mathis

Alfred Antone Benz Jr.
Rachel Judith Benz

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Stan H. Dick

Jeffrey P. Farran

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10394 Charles Butch Wilson
(Cont. From 05/31/16, 06/13/16 )

16-10442 James Richard Hartle
Susan Wilkins Piland
(Cont. From 06/13/16 )

16-10511 Monroe Martin Lefler
Shana Robles Lefler

16-10378 John Davis Jefferies
(Cont. From 05/31/16, 06/13/16 )

16-10527 Charles Alford Timber
Maruja |. Timber

16-10501 George L Willis

Jeffrey P. Farran

PRO SE

Bradley Peter Jarvis

PRO SE

Kenneth M. Johnson

Jennifer Adams Ledford

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



