'M' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

16-10574	Douglas Lee Parsons Mary Caitlin Bowen Parsons	William E. Mathers
16-10544	Constance Odessa Gabriel	John T. Orcutt
16-10513	Anna Couch Greene	John T. Orcutt
16-10515	Patrick Allen Henry Jr.	John T. Orcutt
16-10514	Maye Overby Reinert	John T. Orcutt
16-10423	Michael Lee Reynolds (Cont. From 05/31/16)	John T. Orcutt
16-10542	Gail Renee Shelby	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10432	Daniel Curtis Dellinger Elizabeth Lynn Dellinger (Cont. From 05/31/16)	Dirk W. Siegmund
16-10529	Brian Christopher Davis	Tommy S. Blalock

'M' Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10534	Kelly Marie Dawson	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10524	Tonya Louise Hackett	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10565	James Francis Reilly Jr. Beth Anne Reilly	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10560	Katherine Frances Cockram	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10548	Stacy Leigh De Witte	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10567	Randy Lee Smith Melinda Ann Smith	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-10433	Nicholas Anton Allen Teneka Deanna Allen (Cont. From 05/31/16)	Stan H. Dick
16-10521	Judi Love Cohen	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10520	Jacson Alberto Gonzalez Gina Valentina Gonzalez	Wendy H. James

'M' Page: 3

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10518 Barry Michael Benson

Bradley Peter Jarvis

16-10517 Suleman Ahmed Rana

Bradley Peter Jarvis

'M' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

15-10998	Lloyd Cassidy	William E. Mathers
14-11096	Roy Allan Scearce	William E. Mathers
16-10493	Garry Lee Woods	John Michael Morris
15-11393	Mark Wanis Gergis (Cont. From 06/13/16)	John T. Orcutt
16-10533	Linda Mae Henley	John T. Orcutt
16-10485	Timothy Dwayne Carter (Cont. From 06/13/16)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10525	Martha W. Foust	Gerald S. Schafer
13-10527	Carl Boone Coley Jr.	J. Marshall Shelton
16-10506	Tammy Walker Prater (Cont. From 06/13/16)	J. Marshall Shelton

'M' Page: 5

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10498	Cheryl Pursley Thompson (Cont. From 06/13/16)	PRO SE
16-10549	McMullan Builders, Inc.	Bryant T. Aldridge
16-10572	Bobby Leon Saunders	Ron A. Anderson
16-10477	David Douglas William Drexler (Cont. From 06/13/16)	Tommy S. Blalock
15-11396	Scottie Lamont Thompson Edna Arlena Thompson (Cont. From 01/25/16, 02/08/16, 02/22/16, 03/21/16, 04/18/16, 05/16/16, 06/13/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11393	Mark Wanis Gergis (Cont. From 06/13/16)	Edward C. Boltz
16-10547	Betty Gatewood Walker	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10577	Henry Neal Webster Priscilla Lewis Webster	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10563	Douglas John Wooten	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10566	Patricia Lane Mercer	Lynn Ellen Coleman

'M' Page: 6

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10538 Robert Louis Ulmer IV

16-10362 Toni Yvonne Marshall (Cont. From 05/16/16) Jeffrey P. Farran

Stephen D. Ling

'M' Page: 7

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10473	John L Currie (Cont. From 06/13/16)	William E. Mathers	
16-10346	James Clarence Farlow III (Cont. From 05/16/16, 06/13/16)	William E. Mathers	
16-10290	Laren Dale Medlar Martha Twiddy Medlar (Cont. From 05/02/16)	William E. Mathers	
16-10253	Noriko Taniguchi Amaya (Cont. From 04/18/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10316	Ipodella Bates (Cont. From 05/02/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10314	Angela Medley Baxter (Cont. From 05/02/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10507	Tina Denise Cheatwood	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10528	Richard Lee Levy	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10278	Domonique Ashley Ross (Cont. From 05/02/16)	John T. Orcutt	

'M' Page: 8

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10516	Sandy Marie Webb	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10390	Joleen Kaye Winters (Cont. From 05/31/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10531	Sherry Smith Collins	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
16-10530	Kimberly Evon Foster	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
16-10503	Jayme Nicole Glenn Williams	Wendell Wes Schollander	
16-10502	Roosevelt Benfield Corrica	J. Marshall Shelton	
16-10537	Dawn Denise Holt	J. Marshall Shelton	
16-10486	Lorie Agnew Tickle	J. Marshall Shelton	
16-10523	Jake Lee Elberson Carrie Michele Elberson	Julie H. Stubblefield	
16-10505	Randal Reid Varner	PRO SE	

'M' Page: 9

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10376	Brian Guy Wade (Cont. From 05/31/16, 06/13/16)	PRO SE
16-10361	Christopher Lee Armsrong Amanda Blair Armstrong (Cont. From 05/16/16, 05/31/16, 06/13/16)	Brett Smith Yauger
16-10354	Brian Ray Campbell (Cont. From 05/16/16, 05/31/16, 06/13/16)	Brett Smith Yauger
16-10519	George Kenneth Caesar Jr.	Ron A. Anderson
16-10386	Joanna D Henry (Cont. From 05/31/16)	Ron A. Anderson
16-10526	Kristie Dawn Briggs	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10504	Scott Wilson Coakley Stephanie Kristine Coakley	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10492	Antoinette Lea Foust	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10522	Dolleen Felicia Garrison	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10483	Kelley Elizabeth Murrell	Tommy S. Blalock

'M' Page: 10

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10535	Allyson Akisha Alston	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10100	William Lindsay Gibhardt Kerry Kohlbeck Gibhardt (Cont. From 03/21/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10512	Ernie Craig Hayes	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10496	Travis Lee Lindsay	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10418	David Lynn Matthews (Cont. From 05/31/16, 06/13/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10536	Rachel Lee Morton	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10500	Tracey Brown Simpson	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10253	Noriko Taniguchi Amaya (Cont. From 04/18/16)	Edward C. Boltz
16-10487	Flossie Lee Stockton Mathis	Stan H. Dick
16-10532	Alfred Antone Benz Jr. Rachel Judith Benz	Jeffrey P. Farran

'M' Page: 11

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 06/27/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10394	Charles Butch Wilson (Cont. From 05/31/16, 06/13/16)	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10442	James Richard Hartle Susan Wilkins Piland (Cont. From 06/13/16)	PRO SE
16-10511	Monroe Martin Lefler Shana Robles Lefler	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10378	John Davis Jefferies (Cont. From 05/31/16, 06/13/16)	PRO SE
16-10527	Charles Alford Timber Maruja I. Timber	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10501	George L Willis	Jennifer Adams Ledford